

April 10, 2019

To, BSE Limited Security Code - 517385 To, National Stock Exchange of India Limited Symbol - SYMPHONY

## Sub.: Intimation regarding loss of share certificate(s) under Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir,

In Compliance with Regulation 39 (3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and as informed by the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent, intimation is hereby given regarding loss of share certificate(s) as mentioned below;

Name	Folio No.	Share Certificate No.	No. of Shares (FV Rs. 2/-)	Distinctive Nos.	
				То	From
A RAMAKRISHNA NATTAR	008269	1142	500	33973426	33973925

Note: Duplicate Share Certificates / Transmission / IEPF Claim will be processed only if the documents are found in order and Company is satisfied with the same.

Kindly take the same on your record and oblige.

Yours Truly,

For, Symphony Limited

Boze

i

Mayur Barvadiya Company Secretary



Email: companysecretary@symphonylimited.com



## Stock Exchange intimation for loss of share certificate - Folio No.003791

**Dalvi Anil Shantaram** <dalvianil.shantaram@karvy.com> To: "Investors ." <investors@symphonylimited.com> Wed, Apr 10, 2019 at 3:59 PM

Dear Sir,

Please arrange to send Stock Exchange intimation for loss of share certificate pertaining to Folio No.008269.

Folio No: 008269

Name : A RAMAKRISHNA NATTAR

Certificate No: 1142

Distinctive No: 33973426 to 33973925

Shares: 500

Regards

Anil Dalvi

[Quoted text hidden] Symphony Limited Symphony House, FP12-TP50, Bodakdev, Off SG Highway, Ahmedabad – 380054 India P:+91 79 66211111 CIN - L32201GJ1988PLC010331 www.symphonylimited.com

natural cooling



World's largest manufacturer of Residential, Commercial & Industrial air coolers. Available in more than 60 countries.

[Quoted text hidden]